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935,238,426 100.09
( ) — 874,646 0.09
( ) 934,363,780 100.00
) ) ) ) )
522,100,389 1.8190 949,752,464 1.7913 935,238,426 100.09
100.09
100.09
2021 11 1
1
10 (2012 5 10 ) 2,860 2,860 0.5451 0.5451
11 (012 11 12 ) 2,497 2,497 0.5611 0.5611
12 (2013 5 10 ) 2,964 2,964 0.7639 0.7639
13 (2013 11 11 ) 2,421 2,421 0.7097 0.7097
14 (014 5 12 ) 2,224 2,224 0.7357 0.7357
15 (2014 11 10 ) 2,340 2,340 0.8656 0.8656
16 (2015 5 11 ) 2,423 2,435 0.9983 1.0033
17 (2015 11 10 ) 1,834 1,834 0.8747 0.8747
18 (2016 5 10 ) 1,391 1,391 0.7064 0.7064
19 (2016 11 10 ) 1,451 1,451 0.7836 0.7836
20 (2017 5 10 ) 1,685 1,685 0.9846 0.9846
21 (2017 11 10 ) 1,499 1,506 1.1099 1.1149
22 (2018 5 10 ) 1,315 1,321 1.0752 1.0802
23 (2018 11 12 ) 1,036 1,036 0.8912 0.8912
24 (2019 5 10 ) 1,042 1,042 0.9299 0.9299
25 (2019 11 11 ) 1,006 1,006 0.9182 0.9182
26 (2020 5 11 ) 819 819 0.7818 0.7818
27 (2020 11 10 ) 1,050 1,050 1.0460 1.0460
28 (021 5 10 ) 1,088 1,092 1.3068 1.3118
29 (2021 11 10 ) 983 987 1.3101 1.3151
2020 11 1,059 — 1.0886 —
12 1,073 — 1.1385 —
2021 1 1,091 — 1.2361 —
2 1,140 — 1.3341 —
3 1,108 — 1.3136 —
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4 1,119 1.3428 —

5 1,096 1.3338 —

6 1,110 1.3801 —

7 1,033 1.3060 —

8 1,006 1.2828 —

9 976 1.2788 —

10 982 1.3128 —

11 934 1.2888 —

)
1

10 2011 11 11 2012 5 10 0.0000
11 2012 5 11 2012 11 12 0.0000
12 2012 11 13 2013 5 10 0.0000
13 2013 5 11 2013 11 11 0.0000
14 2013 11 12 2014 5 12 0.0000
15 2014 5 13 2014 11 10 0.0000
16 2014 11 11 2015 S5 11 0.0050
17 2015 5 12 2015 11 10 0.0000
18 2015 11 11 2016 5 10 0.0000
19 2016 5 11 2016 11 10 0.0000
20 2016 11 11 2017 5 10 0.0000
21 2017 5 11 2017 11 10 0.0050
22 2017 11 11 2018 5 10 0.0100
23 2018 5 11 2018 11 12 0.0000
24 2018 11 13 2019 5 10 0.0000
25 2019 5 11 2019 11 11 0.0000
26 2019 11 12 2020 5 11 0.0000
27 2020 5 12 2020 11 10 0.0000
28 2020 11 11 2021 5 10 0.0100
29 2021 5 11 2021 11 10 0.0100
10 2011 11 11 2012 5 10 0.6
11 2012 5 11 2012 11 12 2.9
12 2012 11 13 2013 5 10 36.1
13 2013 5 11 2013 11 11 7.1
14 2013 11 12 2014 5 12 3.7
15 2014 5 13 2014 11 10 17.7
16 2014 11 11 2015 5 11 15.9
17 2015 5 12 2015 11 10 12.4
18 2015 11 11 2016 S5 10 19.2
19 2016 5 11 2016 11 10 10.9
20 2016 11 11 2017 5 10 25.7
21 2017 5 11 2017 11 10 13.2
22 2017 11 11 2018 5 10 2.2
23 2018 5 11 2018 11 12 17.1
24 2018 11 13 2019 5 10 4.3
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25 2019 5 11 2019 11 11 1.3
26 2019 11 12 2020 5 11 14.9
27 2020 5 12 2020 11 10 33.8
28 2020 11 11 2021 5 10 25.9
29 2021 5 11 2021 11 10 1.0

100

10 2011 11 11 2012 5 10 22,197,462 981,911,880 5,247,640,650

1 2012 5 11 2012 11 12 6,029,812 801,880,801 4,451,789,661

12 2012 11 13 2013 5 10 17,554,768 588,756,810 3,880,587,619

13 2013 5 11 2013 11 11 7,547,826 475,468,801 3,412,666,644

14 2013 11 12 2014 5 12 4,663,021 393,525,144 3,023,804,521

15 2014 5 13 2014 11 10 12,000,525 332,164,076 2,703,640,970

16 2014 11 11 2015 5 11 60,041,373 336,364,526 2,427,317,817

17 2015 5 12 2015 11 10 2,805,962 332,828,827 2,097,294,952

18 2015 11 11 2016 5 10 1,349,303 128,584,937 1,970,059,318

19 2016 5 11 2016 11 10 689,819 118,020,972 1,852,728,165

20 2016 11 11 2017 5 10 2,021,870 142,395,581 1,712,354,454

21 2017 5 11 2017 11 10 18,037,310 379,286,714 1,351,105,050

22 2017 11 11 2018 5 10 6,784,738 134,096,722 1,223,793,066

23 2018 5 11 2018 11 12 2,466,328 63,577,262 1,162,682,132

24 2018 11 13 2019 5 10 995,883 42,495,065 1,121,182,950

25 2019 5 11 2019 11 11 678,471 25,573,360 1,096,288,061

26 2019 11 12 2020 5 11 1,174,433 49,078,821 1,048,383,673

27 2020 5 12 2020 11 10 373,747 44,647,337 1,004,110,083

28 2020 11 11 2021 5 10 6,735,543 177,952,691 832,892,935

29 2021 5 11 2021 11 10 12,670,398 94,531,331 751,032,002

3,130,140,015 99.06

( ) — 29,804,109 0.94
( ) 3,159,944,124 100.00
() () () ) )

e 683,304.468| 2,649.70| 1,810,554,103| 2,426.60( 1,658,106,847 52.47
o 834,000( 1,748.64| 1,458,369,846| 1,765.02| 1,472,033,168 46.58

99.06
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28 29

2021 5 10 2021 11 10
1,097,374,883 992,101,924
1,661,584 1,022,653
1,099,036,467 993,124,577
1,099,036,467 993,124,577
4,164,464 3,755,160
1,661,584 1,022,653
89,829 82,715
3,892,679 3,584,380
817,779 785,394
10,626,335 9,230,302
10,626,335 9,230,302
832,892,935 751,032,002
255,517,197 232,862,273
345,847,416 309,455,067
1,088,410,132 983,894,275
1,088,410,132 983,894,275
1,099,036,467 993,124,577
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28 29

2020 11 11 2021 5 11

5 10 2021 11 10
261,002,341 19,894,146
261,002,341 19,894,146
180,126 172,797
7,805,456 7,488,005
817,779 785,394
8,803,361 8,446,196
252,198,980 11,447,950
252,198,980 11,447,950
252,198,980 11,447,950
17,382,694 1,221,127
46,147,367 255,517,197
1,307,172 4,236,289
1,307,172 4,236,289
18,240,565 29,408,461
18,240,565 29,408,461
8,513,063 7,709,575
255,517,197 232,862,273
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28 29
2021 5 10 2021 11 10
832,892,935 751,032,002
1 1
1 1.3068 1 1.3101
(10,000 (13,068 ) (10,000 (13,101 )
2020 11 11
2021 11 10
2020 11 11 2021 5 11
2021 2 10 2021 8 10
0 0
181,929,409 10,615,390
c 9,561,766 | C 12,602,612
D 181,570,589 | D 325,311,218
E 373,061,764 | E 348,529,220
F 869,719,988 | F 790,883,102
G 10,000 4,289 | G 10,000 4,406
H 10,000 50 | H 10,000 50
4,348,599 3,954,415
2021 2 11 2021 8 11
2021 5 10 2021 11 10
0
6,926,961
c 10,015,628 14,002,099
D 343,084,919 313,210,227
E 360,027,508 327,212,326
F 832,892,935 751,032,002
G 10,000 4,322 10,000 4,356
H 10,000 50 10,000 50
4,164,464 3,755,160
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28 2021 5 10
11,978,336
11,978,336
29 2021 11 10
5,616,848
5,616,848
28 2021 5 10
29 2021 11 10
28 2020 11 11 2021 5 10
29 2021 5 11 2021 11 10
28 29
2021 5 10 2021 11 10
1,004,110,083 832,892,935
6,735,543 12,670,398
177,952,691 94,531,331
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545,350,662 992,101,924
545,350,662 992,101,924
D
2021 11 10
65,329,626
3,218,959,532
3,284,289,158

3,284,289,158

13,244,951

161
13,245,112
13,245,112

1,798,054,799

1,472,989,247
3,271,044,046
3,271,044,046
3,284,289,158
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